BAGSHAWS®

Land - Property - Livestock

HPLS STORE CATTLE

Friday 16th January

210 Bulls

407 Steers & Heifers
.. T

Sale-10.30am

Bakewell Market 01629 812777
www.bagshaws.com



LOCATION - The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.
SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER - 01629 812777
MARKET HOLDING NUMBER - 09-065-8001

MARKET OPENING TIMES

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am

Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to

a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

REFRESHMENTS - Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe
in the Agricultural Business Centre.

CONDITIONS OF SALE - As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the
Auctioneers must produce, prior to bidding, an acceptable Banker’s reference. Under new regulations introduced by the
Bankers such references are now obtainable by them direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker’s Reference is
produced PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE. The Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold
purchases until cheques are cleared.

All farmers and buyers need a free parking permit for market days.
(available from the Market Office)
Please make sure yours is valid

Purchasers — Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the
sale.
Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

HEALTH & SAFETY

> Please take extreme care when in the cattle penning areas.

> Loading and Unloading - please use the side gates and chains and ensure dock gates are kept closed.
> No children in cattle penning areas

> No public in cattle areas once selling has commenced.

> Please use hand washing facilities after handling livestock.

Marketing Advice

Alastair Sneddon — 07973 982441
Oliver Hiles - 07801 530899
Bakewell Office - 01629 812777



Pen No.

12-15
16-17

18-19

20-21

22
23-27

28-29

30-32

33-37

38

39

40-41

42

Lot No.

3-22

23-29

30-41

42-58
59-69

70-79

80-88

89-90
91-115

116-125

126-137

138-167

168-172

173-182

183-201

202-210

Feeding Bulls

R Gratton, Ashwood Dale, F/A

R Watson, Fenny Bentley

GA & SM Wainwright & Sons,
Bamford, F/A

SW Mycock, Flagg

M Salisbury & Son, Hayfield, F/A

Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A
B & M Frost, Youlgreave

DN & JE Renwick, Youlgreave
AJ & GH Bland, Mottram, F/A

DE & GM Storer, Wincle
A & B Simpson, Bradwell, F/A

J Simpson, Stoney Middleton
E & C Matkin, Idridgehay, FA
SJ Buckley, Dove Holes, F/A
AB & AC Thompson, Longnor

DL Batterbee, Dove Holes, F/A

NA Birch, Monyash, F/A

M Wain, Brassington

1 Lim, 8 Mths

BVD Tag & Tested, Wormed,
Rispoval Intranasal

1 Lim, 7 Mths

20 B Blue & Blond, 6-9 Mths
Wormed

7 Pure Blond, 7-9 Mths
BVD Tag & Tested,
Johnes Level 1

12 Lim, 6-8 Mths
Wormed, Pneumonia Vac
17 B Blue & Lim, 7-8 Mths
9 Char, 6-10 Mths

2 Lim, 8 Mths

Rispoval 4 x 2

Ivomec x 2

10 Lim, 7-9 Mths

Rispoval 4 x 2, Wormed
BVD Tag & Tested

8 Lim, 9 Mths

1 A Angus, 9 Mths, N Sire
BVD Tag & Tested

2 Lim, 8 Mths

25 Lim & B Blue, 8-9 Mths
Wormed - lvomec Super
Brovalto Respi 4 x 2

10 Lim, 8-9 Mths

Ivomec Super
Pneumonia Vac

12 Lim & Pied, 7-11 Mths
30 Char, 9 Mths

Bovalto 3 & IBR Vac

5 A Angus, 9-10 Mths, N Sire
Rispoval 4 x 2

Out Of Blue Cows

10 Char, 10-11 Mths
Rispoval 4

Wormed & Fluked

19 Lim & B Blue, 9-12 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2

Brovoxin 10 x 2

Copper Bolus, Wormed
BVD Tag & Tested

4 BBlue, 12 Mths

2 Lim, 12 Mths

3 A Angus, 12 Mths

TB Parish
Testing
Interval

6 Mths

6 Mths
12 Mths
6 Mths
12 Mths

6 Mths
6 Mths

6 Mths

48 Mths

6 Mths
12 Mths

12 Mths

6 Mths

12 Mths

6 Mths

12 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths



Pen No.

51-52

53

55

56-57

58-61

62

63-64

65

66

67-69

70

71

72-73

74-76

77

78

79-80

81-84

Lot No.

235-250

251-260

261-270

271-284

285-324

325-332

333-352

353-360

361-371

372-396

397-407

408-415

416-435

436-460

461-470

471-476

477-496

497-532

Steers & Heifers

HJ Hitchcock, Belper

R Simpson & Sons, Longnor, F/A

DN & JE Renwick, Youlgreave

Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A
NA Birch, Monyash, F/A

LS Riley, Newtown

GA & SM Wainwright & Sons,
Bamford, F/A

DE & GM Storer, Wincle

D & SE Edge, Minninglow, F/A
J Kirkham, Hartington,

Hartington, F/A
Cox Bros, Gt Longstone

R Gratton, Ashwood Dale, F/A

Thorp Farms, Baslow, F/A

MD Critchlow, Tideswell

S Frith, Thorpe, F/A

JF & ME Else, Lea, F/A

S Wagstaffe & Sons, Matlock

Mrs MP Elliott & Sons, Foolow,
F/A

15 Char Strs & Hfrs, 6 Mths
Pneumonia Vac

3 Lim Strs, 8 Mths

7 Lim Hfrs, 8 mths

Bovipast Vac

Fluked & Wormed

10 Lim Hfrs, 7-9 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2, Wormed,
BVD Tag & Tested

14 B Blue & Lim Hfrs, 7-8 Mths
40 Lim & B Blue, 7-11 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2

Brovoxin 10 x 2

Copper Bolus, Wormed

BVD Tag & Tested

8 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 8 Mths
Bovipast x 2

20 B Blue & Blond Hfrs, 6-9 Mths
Wormed & Estrumated

7 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-8 Mths

1 Ped B Blue Hfr, 7 Mths

5 Lim Strs, 8 Mths

6 Lim Hfrs, 8 Mths

25 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-8 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2, Wormed

3 Char Strs, 8 Mths

1 Saler Str, 8 Mths

7 Char hfrs, 8 Mths

Fully Weaned, Rispoval x 2
8 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 8 Mths
BVD Tag & Tested, Wormed,
Rispoval Intranasal,

Heifers Estrumated

20 B Blue Strs, 8 Mths

BVD Tag & Tested

Rispoval 4, Copper Bolus,
Wormed

25 Lim Strs, 8-9 Mths

BVD Accredited

Vac Pneumonia, BTV 3

10 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-9 Mths
Rispoval & Wormed At Housing
4 Lim Strs 9-10 Mths

2 Lim Strs, 7-8 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2, Wormed

10 Lim Strs, 7-11 Mths

10 Lim Hfrs, 7-11 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2, Wormed & Fluked
36 B Blue & Char Strs, 8-10 Mths
Rispoval 4 x 2,

Closamectin at Housing

TB Parish
Testing
Interval

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths
12 Mths
6 Mths
6 Mths
6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

12 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

12 Mths



85-87

88-89

90

91

92-93

94

95

96

97
98-100

101

102

533-562

563-580

581-584

585-590

591-607

608-609

610-613

614-620

621-626
627-648

649-652

653-657

SJ Buckley, Dove Holes, F/A

B & M Frost, Youlgreave

AJ & GH Bland, Mottram, F/A

A & B Simpson, Bradwell, F/A

WS Wright, Buxton, F/A

AB & AC Thompson, Longnor
DL Batterbee, Dove Holes, F/A
DC & ME Andrews, Flash

B Chadwick, Onecote
B & AB Lawson, Ringinglow, F/A

T & J Gratton, Matlock

M Salisbury & Son, Hayfield, F/A

30 Char Hfrs, 9 Mths

Bovalto 3 & IBR Vac, Estrumated
17 Char Hfrs, 8-10 Mths

1 Lim Hfr, 8 Mths, 8 Mths
Ivomec x 2, Rispoval 4 x 2

4 Lim Hfrs, 9 Mths

BVD Tag & Tested

6 Lim Hfrs, 8-9 Mths

Wormed Ivomec Super,
Bovalto Respi 4 x 2

8 Lim & B Blue Strs, 7-10 Mths
1 Lim Str, 21 Mths

7 Lim & B Blue Hfrs, 8-10 Mths
1 Lim Hfrs, 20 Mths

Wormed, Rispoval 4 x 2

2 A Angus Hfrs, 9-10 Mths, N Sire
Rispoval 4 x 2,

Out Of Blue Cows

4 Char Hfrs, 10-11 Mths
Rispoval 4, Wormed & Fluked
7 Sim Strs & Hfrs, 6-18 Mths

6 Lim Hfrs, 10 Mths

6 Lim Strs, 10 Mths

1 A Angus Str, 10 Mths

6 Lim Hfrs, 10 Mths

9 A Angus Hfrs, 10 Mths
Wormed 7 Rispoval

Heifers Scanned Empty

3 Lim & B Blue Strs, 10-12 Mths
1 Lim Hfr, 12 Mths, Twin To a Bull
Wormed, Rispoval x 2

5 Lim Strs, 15 Mths

Wormed

12 Mths

6 Mths

48 Mths

12 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths

12 Mths

6 Mths

6 Mths
48 Mths

6 Mths

12 Mths

BIDDING NUMBER




