



HPLS STORE CATTLE

Friday 16th January

210 Bulls

407 Steers & Heifers



Sale-10.30am

Bakewell Market 01629 812777

www.bagshaws.com



LOCATION – The sale will be held at the Agricultural Centre, Bakewell. Entrance is via the A6 Matlock Road in Bakewell.

SALE DAY TELEPHONE NUMBER – 01629 812777

MARKET HOLDING NUMBER – 09-065-8001

MARKET OPENING TIMES

The Market drive gates are locked from 9pm to 6am
Customers are respectfully requested to keep noise to a minimum if loading or unloading during early morning or late evening

REFRESHMENTS – Refreshments are available from Farmers Feast Cafe in the Agricultural Business Centre.

CONDITIONS OF SALE – As posted in the Pay office on the sale day

CHEQUE/PAYMENT

Our terms are payment on the day and to charge interest on overdue accounts. Intending Purchasers not known to the Auctioneers must produce, prior to bidding, an **acceptable Banker's reference**. Under new regulations introduced by the Bankers such references are now obtainable by them direct from their Bank. Unless an acceptable Banker's Reference is produced **PAYMENT IS STRICTLY CASH ON THE DAY OF THE SALE**. The Auctioneers reserve the right to withhold purchases until cheques are cleared.

All farmers and buyers need a **free parking permit** for market days.
(available from the Market Office)

Please make sure yours is valid

Purchasers – Please register or collect your existing computer number from the office, this will help speed up the process of the sale.

Please speak to our staff if you need any help with haulage.

HEALTH & SAFETY

- **Please take extreme care when in the cattle penning areas.**
- **Loading and Unloading - please use the side gates and chains and ensure dock gates are kept closed.**
- **No children in cattle penning areas**
- **No public in cattle areas once selling has commenced.**
- **Please use hand washing facilities after handling livestock.**

Marketing Advice

Alastair Sneddon – 07973 982441

Oliver Hiles – 07801 530899

Bakewell Office – 01629 812777

Feeding Bulls

Pen No.	Lot No.			TB Parish Testing Interval
1	1	R Gratton, Ashwood Dale, F/A	1 Lim, 8 Mths BVD Tag & Tested, Wormed, Rispoval Intranasal	6 Mths
2	2	R Watson, Fenny Bentley	1 Lim, 7 Mths	6 Mths
3-6	3-22	GA & SM Wainwright & Sons, Bamford, F/A	20 B Blue & Blond, 6-9 Mths Wormed	12 Mths
7-8	23-29	SW Mycock, Flagg	7 Pure Blond, 7-9 Mths BVD Tag & Tested, Johnes Level 1	6 Mths
9-11	30-41	M Salisbury & Son, Hayfield, F/A	12 Lim, 6-8 Mths Wormed, Pneumonia Vac	12 Mths
12-15	42-58	Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A	17 B Blue & Lim, 7-8 Mths	6 Mths
16-17	59-69	B & M Frost, Youlgreave	9 Char, 6-10 Mths 2 Lim, 8 Mths Rispoval 4 x 2 Ivomec x 2	6 Mths
18-19	70-79	DN & JE Renwick, Youlgreave	10 Lim, 7-9 Mths Rispoval 4 x 2, Wormed BVD Tag & Tested	6 Mths
20-21	80-88	AJ & GH Bland, Mottram, F/A	8 Lim, 9 Mths 1 A Angus, 9 Mths, N Sire BVD Tag & Tested	48 Mths
22	89-90	DE & GM Storer, Wincle	2 Lim, 8 Mths	6 Mths
23-27	91-115	A & B Simpson, Bradwell, F/A	25 Lim & B Blue, 8-9 Mths Wormed – Ivomec Super Brovalto Respi 4 x 2	12 Mths
28-29	116-125	J Simpson, Stoney Middleton	10 Lim, 8-9 Mths Ivomec Super Pneumonia Vac	12 Mths
30-32	126-137	E & C Matkin, Idridgehay, FA	12 Lim & Pied, 7-11 Mths	6 Mths
33-37	138-167	SJ Buckley, Dove Holes, F/A	30 Char, 9 Mths Bovalto 3 & IBR Vac	12 Mths
38	168-172	AB & AC Thompson, Longnor	5 A Angus, 9-10 Mths, N Sire Rispoval 4 x 2 Out Of Blue Cows	6 Mths
39	173-182	DL Batterbee, Dove Holes, F/A	10 Char, 10-11 Mths Rispoval 4 Wormed & Fluked	12 Mths
40-41	183-201	NA Birch, Monyash, F/A	19 Lim & B Blue, 9-12 Mths Rispoval 4 x 2 Brovoxin 10 x 2 Copper Bolus, Wormed BVD Tag & Tested	6 Mths
42	202-210	M Wain, Brassington	4 B Blue, 12 Mths 2 Lim, 12 Mths 3 A Angus, 12 Mths	6 Mths

Steers & Heifers

Pen No.	Lot No.			TB Parish Testing Interval
51-52	235-250	HJ Hitchcock, Belper	15 Char Strs & Hfrs, 6 Mths Pneumonia Vac	6 Mths
53	251-260	R Simpson & Sons, Longnor, F/A	3 Lim Strs, 8 Mths 7 Lim Hfrs, 8 mths Bovipast Vac Fluked & Wormed	6 Mths
55	261-270	DN & JE Renwick, Youlgreave	10 Lim Hfrs, 7-9 Mths Risposal 4 x 2, Wormed, BVD Tag & Tested	6 Mths
56-57	271-284	Mycock & Bright, Buxton, F/A	14 B Blue & Lim Hfrs, 7-8 Mths	6 Mths
58-61	285-324	NA Birch, Monyash, F/A	40 Lim & B Blue, 7-11 Mths Risposal 4 x 2 Brovoxin 10 x 2 Copper Bolus, Wormed BVD Tag & Tested	6 Mths
62	325-332	LS Riley, Newtown	8 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 8 Mths Bovipast x 2	6 Mths
63-64	333-352	GA & SM Wainwright & Sons, Bamford, F/A	20 B Blue & Blond Hfrs, 6-9 Mths Wormed & Estrumated	12 Mths
65	353-360	DE & GM Storer, Wincle	7 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-8 Mths 1 Ped B Blue Hfr, 7 Mths	6 Mths
66	361-371	D & SE Edge, Minninglow, F/A	5 Lim Strs, 8 Mths 6 Lim Hfrs, 8 Mths	6 Mths
67-69	372-396	J Kirkham, Hartington, Hartington, F/A	25 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-8 Mths Risposal 4 x 2, Wormed	6 Mths
70	397-407	Cox Bros, Gt Longstone	3 Char Strs, 8 Mths 1 Saler Str, 8 Mths 7 Char hfrs, 8 Mths Fully Weaned, Risposal x 2	6 Mths
71	408-415	R Gratton, Ashwood Dale, F/A	8 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 8 Mths BVD Tag & Tested, Wormed, Risposal Intranasal, Heifers Estrumated	6 Mths
72-73	416-435	Thorp Farms, Baslow, F/A	20 B Blue Strs, 8 Mths BVD Tag & Tested Risposal 4, Copper Bolus, Wormed	12 Mths
74-76	436-460	MD Critchlow, Tideswell	25 Lim Strs, 8-9 Mths BVD Accredited Vac Pneumonia, BTV 3	6 Mths
77	461-470	S Frith, Thorpe, F/A	10 Lim Strs & Hfrs, 7-9 Mths Risposal & Wormed At Housing	6 Mths
78	471-476	JF & ME Else, Lea, F/A	4 Lim Strs 9-10 Mths 2 Lim Strs, 7-8 Mths Risposal 4 x 2, Wormed	6 Mths
79-80	477-496	S Wagstaffe & Sons, Matlock	10 Lim Strs, 7-11 Mths 10 Lim Hfrs, 7-11 Mths Risposal 4 x 2, Wormed & Fluked	6 Mths
81-84	497-532	Mrs MP Elliott & Sons, Foolow, F/A	36 B Blue & Char Strs, 8-10 Mths Risposal 4 x 2, Closamectin at Housing	12 Mths

85-87	533-562	SJ Buckley, Dove Holes, F/A	30 Char Hfrs, 9 Mths Bovalto 3 & IBR Vac, Estrumated	12 Mths
88-89	563-580	B & M Frost, Youlgreave	17 Char Hfrs, 8-10 Mths 1 Lim Hfr, 8 Mths, 8 Mths Ivomec x 2, Rispoval 4 x 2	6 Mths
90	581-584	AJ & GH Bland, Mottram, F/A	4 Lim Hfrs, 9 Mths BVD Tag & Tested	48 Mths
91	585-590	A & B Simpson, Bradwell, F/A	6 Lim Hfrs, 8-9 Mths Wormed Ivomec Super, Bovalto Respi 4 x 2	12 Mths
92-93	591-607	WS Wright, Buxton, F/A	8 Lim & B Blue Strs, 7-10 Mths 1 Lim Str, 21 Mths 7 Lim & B Blue Hfrs, 8-10 Mths 1 Lim Hfrs, 20 Mths Wormed, Rispoval 4 x 2	6 Mths
94	608-609	AB & AC Thompson, Longnor	2 A Angus Hfrs, 9-10 Mths, N Sire Rispoval 4 x 2, Out Of Blue Cows	6 Mths
95	610-613	DL Batterbee, Dove Holes, F/A	4 Char Hfrs, 10-11 Mths Rispoval 4, Wormed & Fluked	12 Mths
96	614-620	DC & ME Andrews, Flash	7 Sim Strs & Hfrs, 6-18 Mths	6 Mths
97	621-626	B Chadwick, Onecote	6 Lim Hfrs, 10 Mths	6 Mths
98-100	627-648	B & AB Lawson, Ringinglow, F/A	6 Lim Strs, 10 Mths 1 A Angus Str, 10 Mths 6 Lim Hfrs, 10 Mths 9 A Angus Hfrs, 10 Mths Wormed 7 Rispoval Heifers Scanned Empty	48 Mths
101	649-652	T & J Gratton, Matlock	3 Lim & B Blue Strs, 10-12 Mths 1 Lim Hfr, 12 Mths, Twin To a Bull Wormed, Rispoval x 2	6 Mths
102	653-657	M Salisbury & Son, Hayfield, F/A	5 Lim Strs, 15 Mths Wormed	12 Mths

BIDDING NUMBER